Pos  No
1 26
2 32
3 70
4 93

Piloto/Navegador

JOSE BARROS NETO
EMILIA ABADIA

HAROLDO SOARES
LINCOLN KADOTA

CRISTIANO DUTRA BORGES
GIOVANI BORDIN

VANDERLEI CARMINATI
LEONARDO DALLA ROSA

¢H%_.ﬂ;%ﬂ

Nat

SC

SC

RS

RS

Apurador(es):

5a Etapa Campeonato Galcho Rally de Velocidade 2010
Acumulado até a especial; Ipiranga do Sul 2 - 14km

SS1 SS2

00:08:19.20  00:10:53.40

00:08:46.80  00:11:36.60

00:09:27.70 ' 00:12:08.30

00:09:34.10  00:12:37.50

Diretor(es) de Prova:

SS3

00:08:32.30

00:08:53.40

00:09:43.40

00:09:56.50

SS4

00:07:47.50

00:08:09.60

00:08:53.40

00:08:45.90

Comissario(s):

19:41:31

SS5

00:10:30.00

00:11:01.90

00:11:47.50

00:11:46.10

1/1 23/0ct/2010 - 19:41:21 (BRST)
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: N2

SS6

00:08:30.40

00:08:41.40

00:09:42.20

00:09:30.50

Tempo

00:54:32.80

00:57:09.70

01:01:42.50

01:02:10.60

Penal.

* % %

* % %

* % %

* k%

Tempo
Total
00:54:32.80
00:57:09.70

01:01:42.50

01:02:10.60

Dif. Ant.

00:00.00
02:36.90
04:32.80

00:28.10

ér

Paginaldel

Dif.Lider
00:00.00
02:36.90
07:09.70

07:37.80

23/10/2010



